National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-44195
Institute Name: L. J. N. J. Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 264 264 280 --- --- e
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 120 120 - —- — -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

N\H

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year | No. of first year No. of first year | Academic No. of students Median salary of
students intake in students Year graduating in placed

the year admitted in the minimum stipulated graduates (Amou
year time Rs.)

(2013-14) 280 249 (2015-16) 108 7 155000 (one lakh fifty
five thousand)

(2014-15) 304 301 (2016-17) 90 7 170000 (one lakh
seventy thousand)


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

Academic Year | No. of first year No. of first year | Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of
students intake in students Year graduating in student | placed

the year admitted in the minimum stipulated | s graduates (Amou
year time placed | Rs.)

(2015-16) 280 225 (2017-18) 105 29 144000 (one lakh forty
four thousand)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year | No. of first year No. of first year | Academic No. of students Median salary of
students intake in students Year graduating in placed graduates
the year admitted in the minimum stipulated (Amount in Rs.)

year time

(2014-15) 180 44 (2015-16) 34 2 96000 (ninety six

thousand)

(2015-16) 120 44 (2016-17) 34 2 100000 (one lakh)

(2016-17) 120 70 (2017-18) 9 0 0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

_ Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on
Academic Activities and Resources
(excluding expenditure on
buildings)



Financial Year
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2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

_ Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of
Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching
staff)

Maintenance of Academic
Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding
maintenance of hostels and allied
services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

36100 (Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

18142000 (One Crore Eighty One Lacs Forty
Two Thousand )

32355 (Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred
Fifty Five)

1350 (One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

72969 (Seventy Two Thousand Nine Hundred
Sixty Nine)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

19668874 (One Crore Ninety Six Lacs Sixty
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Four)

45950 (Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred
Fifty)

20450 (Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty)

99951 (Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred
Fifty )

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

17176237 (One Crore Seventy One Lacs
Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty
Seven)

29369 (Twenty Nine Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Nine)

23250 (Twenty Three Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty)

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available



Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in
the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

Name

Dr Vandana J
Samant

Dr Jyoti Gaikwad

Mr Kailas
Gulabrao Chavan

Mr Vitthal
Shamrao Madane

Ms Gayatri
Mahapatro

Ms Jubin Godfrey

Smt Sharmila
Gupte

Ms Harshita
Amritkar

Dr Smriti Bhosle

Shri Krishna
Gaikwad

Age

52

34

44

35

40

53

29

62

45

Designation

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Ed

B.Ed

M. Tech(Printing

Technology)

M.A

M. Phil

MCA

Ph.D

M.A

Experience (In

Months)

60

36

216

72

72

12

312

84

420

228

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

17-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-08-
2017

02-08-
1993

01-07-
2017

20-06-
1984

21-06-
2000

Leaving
Date

0

Association
type

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dr Hiralal
Lokhande

Smt Shital Rawal

Dr Sunita Kulkarni

Dr Bharati
Tendulkar

Ms Neeta Kadam

Dr Kalpana
Deokar

Ms Medha Soman

Smt Ramila
Gaikwad

51

39

49

57

35

58

50

44

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.COM

M.A

276

216

252

408

24

252

24

252

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
1996

01-12-
2001

02-12-
1998

23-09-
1985

12-06-
2006

10-08-
1998

12-06-
2006

02-12-
1998

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
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