Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-44195 Institute Name: L. J. N. J. Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13		
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	264	264	280					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	120	120						
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)								

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(S) Onered by Your Institution

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of student s placed	Median sa placed graduates Rs.)
(2013-14)	280	249	(2015-16)	108	7	155000 (or five thousa
(2014-15)	304	301	(2016-17)	90	7	170000 (or seventy the

salary of

es (Amou

one lakh fifty sand)

one lakh housand)

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of student s placed	Median sa placed graduates Rs.)
(2015-16)	280	225	(2017-18)	105	29	144000 (or four thousa

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of student s placed	Median sa placed gra (Amount i
(2014-15)	180	44	(2015-16)	34	2	96000 (nin thousand)
(2015-16)	120	44	(2016-17)	34	2	100000 (or
(2016-17)	120	70	(2017-18)	9	0	0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)			

salary of es (Amoui	
one lakh fo sand)	orty
salary of graduates t in Rs.)	
inety six	
one lakh)	

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Library	36100 (Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred)	72969 (Seventy Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine)	99 Fi
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	18142000 (One Crore Eighty One Lacs Forty Two Thousand)	19668874 (One Crore Ninety Six Lacs Sixty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Four)	17 Se Se
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	32355 (Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Five)	45950 (Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty)	29 Hu
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1350 (One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty)	20450 (Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty)	23 Hu

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for hand

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

2015-16

Utilised Amount

99951 (Ninety Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty)

(Zero)

(Zero)

17176237 (One Crore Seventy One Lacs Seventy Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Seven)

29369 (Twenty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Nine)

23250 (Twenty Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifty)

	Not available
ndicapped students?	No
	Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in 0 the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Vandana J Samant	52	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
2	Dr Jyoti Gaikwad	34	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
3	Mr Kailas Gulabrao Chavan	44	Lecturer	Male	B.Ed	216	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
4	Mr Vitthal Shamrao Madane	35	Lecturer	Male	B.Ed	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
5	Ms Gayatri Mahapatro	40	Lecturer	Female	M. Tech(Printing Technology)	72	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
5	Ms Jubin Godfrey	24	Lecturer	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
7	Smt Sharmila Gupte	53	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	312	Yes	Yes	02-08- 1993		Regular
8	Ms Harshita Amritkar	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	84	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
9	Dr Smriti Bhosle	62	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	420	Yes	Yes	20-06- 1984		Regular
10	Shri Krishna Gaikwad	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	228	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2000		Regular

11	Dr Hiralal Lokhande	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes
12	Smt Shital Rawal	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	216	Yes	Yes
13	Dr Sunita Kulkarni	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes
14	Dr Bharati Tendulkar	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	408	Yes	Yes
15	Ms Neeta Kadam	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes	Yes
16	Dr Kalpana Deokar	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes
17	Ms Medha Soman	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	24	Yes	Yes
18	Smt Ramila Gaikwad	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	252	Yes	Yes

01-08- 1996	 Regular
01-12- 2001	 Regular
02-12- 1998	 Regular
23-09- 1985	 Regular
12-06- 2006	 Adhoc / Contractual
10-08- 1998	 Regular
12-06- 2006	 Adhoc / Contractual
02-12- 1998	 Regular